Odavise 800g
89.75

82.36
76.34
73.40
69.48
69.25
68.09
67.00
64.42
63.73
(10)
62.60
61.59
61.40
61.24
60.95
59.99
59.97
59.67
59.41
59.05
(20)
58.98
58.40
57.08
56.90
56.46
55.71
55.68
55.50
54.48
53.90
(30)
53.84
53.82
53.72
53.50
53.47
53.02
52.90
52.75
52.32
52.13
(40)
51.90
51.59
50.56
50.32
49.93
49.56
49.36
49.25
49.15
49.08
(50)

Magnus Kirt
Tanel Laanmae
Erki Leppik
Risto Matas
Marko Jénes
Karel Tilga
Ergo Tamm
Rauno Liitmae
Maicel Uibo
Ahti Peder

Erki Mitman

Enrico Hanilene

Rolf Robert Peebo

Alar Madilainen
Hans-Christian Hausenberg
Andres Alla

Jako Lindrop

Karl Robert Saluri

Ivar Kasper

Taavi TSernjavski

Joel Kuldmae
Priit Puuste
Mario Pinka
Risto Lillemets
Eduard Ulevain
Mihkel Leib
Mikk-Mihkel Arro
Johannes Erm
Kiur Kalme
Romet Leets

Kristjan Maripuu
Ramo Kask
Gregor Lepik
Sander Rits

Kert Piirimae
Indrek Huopolainen
Lauri Pever

Karmo Karu
Kaspar Sale
Markus Leemet

Peeter Paul Kollist
Hendrik Lillemets
Edgar Liiber
Andrei Morozov
Rasmus Erlemann
Mihkel Holzmann
Helger Pikk

Rait Vaar

Jander Heil

Allar Saar

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

10.04.90 Tallinna TU SK
29.09.89 SK Viraaz
18.03.88 KJS Sakala
30.04.84 Audentese SK
04.05.83 Tartu SS Kalev
05.02.98 Tartu SS Kalev
31.01.92 Tartu U. ASK
24.01.94 KJK Saare
27.12.92 Individuaalvdistleja
29.08.76 KJS Sakala

03.02.99 Haapsalu KJK
27.12.01 KJS Sakala
14.02.00 KJK Léunaldvi
12.05.86 KJK Vike
18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev
19.05.96 KJK Vike
22.06.91 KJK Saare
06.08.93 KJK Jarvala
31.03.99 Audentese SK
04.03.95 SK Elite Sport

23.03.99 KJK Lbunaldvi
02.07.82

22.10.92 SK Maret-Sport
20.11.97 KJK Saare
04.02.97 SK Leksi 44
27.03.96 Audentese SK
28.03.84 KJK Vike
26.03.98 SK Leksi 44
15.06.99 KJK Kose 2000
27.04.99

01.01.00 SK Fortis
13.07.89 SK Leksi 44
06.10.01 SK Maret-Sport
02.12.90 SK Altius
26.05.97 Koigi KJK
28.12.99 KSK Alem
25.04.88 KJK Kose 2000
13.03.00 KSK Alem
03.12.97 Tartu SS Kalev
22.08.93 SK Leksi 44

12.04.99 Tartu U. ASK
29.05.99 KJK Saare
27.12.99 KJK Hiiker
05.03.72

20.12.92

22.02.99 KJK Vike
20.05.96 Tartu SS Kalev
17.10.92 SK Péltsamaa
20.04.97 KJS Sakala
12.02.89 Nomme KJK
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3
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2
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1
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Rabat
Kladno
Viljandi
Leiria
Tallinn
Gotzis
Térva
Knoxville
Athens
Tallinn

Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme

Tallinn/Audentes

Rakvere
Parnu
Rakvere
Kuressaare
Knoxville

Tallinn/Audentes

Tartu/Tamme

Rakvere
Haapsalu
Valga

Rakvere
Viljandi
Rakvere
Rakvere
Athens

Tallinn
Kilingi-Némme

Rakvere
Parnu

Valga
Kilingi-Némme
Rakvere

Turi

Rakvere

Turi

Tartu

Athens

Tartu/Tamme
Klaipeda
Rakvere
Malaga

Véru
Klaipeda
Rakvere
Jogeva
Lihula

Kose

13.07.18
14.07.18
14.07.18
11.03.18
28.07.18
27.05.18
15.09.18
12.05.18
07.04.18
28.07.18

29.06.18
10.06.18
14.05.18
20.09.18
17.06.18
20.09.18
02.06.18
12.05.18
04.09.18
18.05.18

29.06.18
07.07.18
12.06.18
29.06.18
14.07.18
29.06.18
16.08.18
07.04.18
20.05.18
26.05.18

29.06.18
17.06.18
12.06.18
26.05.18
29.06.18
23.05.18
08.09.18
21.06.18
10.05.18
07.04.18

23.05.18
19.05.18
08.09.18
11.09.18
10.07.18
19.05.18
29.06.18
09.06.18
04.08.18
03.06.18



